
Klass Namn Klubb 25-apr 02-maj 09-maj 16-maj 23-maj 30-maj 3 bästa
A 3

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo 263 262 272 278 813
2 Leif Noren Pkena 266 258 260 253 255 784

Mikael Öberg Pkena 275 260 535
Göran Wadman F16 275 275
Gary E. Nelson UHF 248 248

A 2
1 Joakim Sandvold PkENA 264 261 258 270 267 801
2 Håkan Karlsson UHF 258 257 270 272 800
3 Seje Carlsten UHF 251 252 256 237 251 759
4 Sven Storgärds UHF 239 250 250 252 251 753
5 Tomas Eldenek UHF 250 251 232 248 749
6 Fredrik Gåård ÖPK 248 236 254 738

Mikael Larsson F16 214 240 454
Svante Drakenberg UHF 251 251
Jan Högberg UHF 249 249
Andreas Carlsson DSK 234 234

A 1
1 Claes Tapper F16 234 241 244 244 255 743
2 Fredrik Bladh F16 223 214 213 650

Lars Lindblad F16 193 193

 

B 3
1 Göran Wadman F16 273 281 283 286 274 850

2 Alf Kling Pkena 276 278 282 273 282 842

3 Daniel Wallander Pkena 287 276 275 279 842
4 Gary E. Nelson UHF 270 266 274 264 810

Roger Björkman Råsbo 266 266
Mikael Öberg PkENA 263 263
Johan Brundin F16 259 259

B 2
1 Mikael Pettersson F16 265 269 270 804
2 Mikael Larsson F16 251 265 266 782
3 Linda Svensson Råsbo 233 248 258 236 742

Karl Håkansson UHF 256 226 482
Marcus Johansson DSK 233 233
Susanne Jansson F16 166 166

B 1
1 Lars Lindblad F16 225 248 233 706

Mikael Parnemar ÖPK 233 233

C 3
1 Peter Fredriksson ÖPK 290 285 285 280 287 286 863
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2 Patrik Hassel ÖPK 277 282 276 286 282 286 854
3 Juha Thümer Uskf 276 281 280 282 277 843
4 Mattias Boman ÖPK 276 275 278 829
5 Johan Lorin ÖPK 270 278 268 271 282 831
6 Mikael Öberg Pkena 260 279 266 265 269 814
7 Per-Erik Martin UHF 270 272 272 814
8 Daniel Wallander PkENA 270 270

Johan Brundin ÖPK 260 260
Tommy Ek Bålsta 284 284

C 2
1 Martin Fridholm F16 276 273 280 283 839
2 Roger Larsson UHF 277 283 277 278 838
3 Richard Tämnervik ÖPK 265 270 277 269 275 278 830
4 Mikael Larsson F16 269 270 280 268 271 821
5 Carolin Nyman TPSK 272 269 275 816
6 Per Ekstrand Pkena 255 267 275 274 816
7 Daniel Bokvist USSK 269 271 270 270 811
8 Göran Deborg USSK 262 257 264 277 270 263 811
9 Lars Erik Lindell USK 268 260 277 805

10 B-G Dingfors ÖPK 267 264 270 801
11 Boris Sokolov Uskf 259 264 265 270 799
12 Sven Storgärds UHF 250 264 269 234 265 257 798
13 Eliseo Cordoba DSK 259 264 273 796
14 Seje Carlsten UHF 266 249 270 260 796
15 Johan Walqvist ÖPK 269 262 263 254 794
16 Sasha Aleksic F16 261 269 262 792
17 Claes Thomsen USSK 246 253 259 265 260 257 784
18 Jonas Wetterholm Pkena 260 260 247 263 257 783
19 Andreas Holmgren ÄPK 261 261 255 777
20 Mattias Brännvall USK 258 257 262 777
21 Karl Håkansson UHF 254 250 263 258 253 775
22 Janne Wängelin USSK 244 266 262 772
23 P-E Brundin ÖPK 234 253 251 264 252 237 769
24 Andreas Carlsson DSK 246 252 263 761
25 Frank Strandell USK 235 266 242 743
26 Göran Köpsen F16 233 236 240 255 731
27 Leif Bankefors USK 234 233 245 712
28 Susanne Jansson F16 220 209 253 233 706
29 Abderrazak Bahri ÖPK 224 206 178 235 233 692
30 Bo Andersson DSK 165 230 217 195 244 691
31 Carl-Olov Karlsson DSK 208 212 226 246 684

Bjarne Eriksson ÖPK 271 270 541
Karolina Westin UHF 259 269 528

Bo Carlsson PkENA 264 261 525

Ambjörn Skoglund PkENA 222 253 475

Mikael Karkebo DSK 221 239 460

Anders Hörberg ÄPK 273 273

Marcus Johansson DSK 271 271

Sven Storgärds UHF 265 265

Jan Högberg UHF 264 264



Widholm Denny USK 264 264

Anders Johansson PkENA 263 263

Roger Lundberg ÄPK 256 256

Patrik Lindh USK 254 254

Fredrik Persson USK 231 231

Emil Westin UHF 218 218

Per Melander USKF 163 163

C 1
1 Fredrik Lindh ÖPK 262 257 265 271 264 259 800

2 Per Gummesson UHF 260 273 264 254 797

3 Claes Tapper F16 260 249 249 264 262 786

4 Mattias Wahlgren ÖPK 256 255 264 256 255 261 781
5 Johan Fröberg PkENA 238 261 269 768
6 Stefan Lind UHF 247 246 231 267 246 760
7 Markus Johansson UHF 253 234 252 239 744
8 Michael Jelséus UHF 249 253 239 741

9 Michael Jonasson ÖPK 193 248 235 228 253 736
10 Mikael Parnemar ÖPK 238 247 242 727
11 Tobias Druvaskalns F16 228 245 229 212 206 702
12 Peter Helmersson ÖPK 222 204 232 228 682

Lars Lindblad F16 237 252 489
Samuel Ståhl TPSK 234 253 487
Fabian Särnö ÖPK 179 220 399
Anna Johansson UHF 248 248
Mattias Jansson UHF 229 229
Kristian Lindberg F16 221 221
Kenny Arvidsson ÄPK 190 190

D 3
1 Sofia Frisk ÖPK 270 264 273 807

D 2
1 Erika Dingfors ÖPK 261 250 260 260 781

2 Maria Wängelin USK 260 255 262 777

Siv Pettersson DSK 267 267

Gunilla Björklund USK 254 260

D 1
Anna Helgesson ÄPK 208 187

J C
1 Albin Forsblom ÄPK 229 232 205 223 182 684

Vet Y
1 Gary E. Nelson UHF 271 272 272 275 275 274 824
2 Lars-Erik Fors F16 262 258 252 262 263 267 792



3 Håkan Bergman ÖPK 262 264 260 261 787
4 Aila Wineström USK 258 260 254 772
5 Arne Magnusson TPSK 229 257 261 747
6 Ambjörn Skoglund PkENA 237 246 254 737
7 Bjarne Wester F16 212 181 208 206 626

Vet Ä
1 Sven Israelsson USKF 270 260 263 258 793
2 Hans-Olof Carleson F16 261 254 242 249 764
3 Lars-Erik Rang USK 238 255 263 243 241 761
4 Kaj Forsblom ÄPK 230 255 252 252 759
5 K L Tyrell USK 242 251 249 742
6 Staffan Berg USKF 232 231 221 684

Anne-Sofie Lundkvist USKF 259 263 522

Michael Jelséus 1 UHF 43 32 38 40 42 44
Aila Wineström Vy USK 41 44 44 44 37 44
Stefan Lind 1 UHF 41 44 44 42 41 34
Göran Deborg 2 USK 43 47 40 47 42 44
Gary E. Nelson 3 UHF 46 45 48 43 46 46
Sven Storgärds 2 UHF 39 44 42 46 40 46
Per-Erik Martin 3 UHF 44 45 47 46 46 44
Jonas Wetterholm 2 PkENA 43 43 40 43 44 44
Claes Tapper 1 F16 47 43 43 42 45 42
Mathias Brännvall 2 USK 43 43 48 42 42 44
Mikael Larsson 2 F16 42 46 46 43 45 49
Bjarne Wester Vy F16 37 32 30 32 36 39
Lars-Erik Rang Vä USK 44 38 39 34 41 45
Ambjörn Skoglund Vy PkENA 41 42 45 44 41 41
Sasha Aleksic 2 F16 44 43 46 44 39 46
Johan Wahlqvist 2 ÖPK 36 43 45 41 44 45
Abderrazak Bahri 2 ÖPK 35 39 39 42 40 38
Jan Wängelin 2 USK 46 41 41 43 47 44
Maria Wängelin D2 USK 45 46 42 40 42 47
Per Gummesson 1 UHF 45 43 42 40 45 39
Tommy Ek 3 Bålsta 47 48 47 47 47 48
Roger Larsson 2 UHF 49 45 45 47 47 45



Fredrik Lindh 1 ÖPK 43 43 46 42 42 43
Lars-Eric Fors Vy F16 49 41 42 46 43 46
Susanne Jansson 2 F16 38 31 39 44 41 40
Claes Thompson 2 USK 44 41 44 41 46 41
Juha Thumer 3 Ultuna 45 47 47 45 47 46
Peter Fredriksson 3 ÖPK 49 46 48 46 49 48
Patrik Hassel 3 ÖPK 45 47 47 50 49 48
Mikael Parnemar 1 ÖPK 42 36 43 37 38 46
Richard Tämnervik 2 ÖPK 48 46 45 45 50 44
Mattias Wahlgren 1 ÖPK 45 45 44 43 40 44
Markus Johansson 1 UHF 41 40 43 38 39 38
Johan Lorin 3 ÖPK 46 48 48 48 47 45
Per-Erik Brundin 2 ÖPK 40 41 48 36 43 29
Patrik Lindh 2 USK 46 47 44 45 33 39
Mikael Öberg 3 PkENA 43 44 44 48 47 43
Karl Håkansson 2 UHF 38 37 49 42 42 45
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Daniel Wallander 3 PkENA 48 45 46 45
Göran Wadman 3 F16 46 47 45 43
Mikael Pettersson 2 F16 46 44 43 47
Linda Svensson 2 Råsbo 37 34 43 40

Roger Björkman 3 Råsbo 43 47 48 46
Joakim Sandvold 2 PkENA 43 46 47 42
Håkan Karlsson 2 UHF 47 44 47 45
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